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BID OPENING DATA 
     BID #GL-2010-04 Ground Water Monitoring/Analysis 
 

 
 

VENDOR 

 
A. Transfer Station  

 
B. Bulky Waste 

 
C. Annual Summary  

 
Total Bid 

 

 
Adirondack Environmental Services 

 
$7,000.00 

 
$17,000.00 

 
$7,500.00 

 
$31,500.00 

 

 
Anchor Engineering Services 

 
$11,600.00 

 
$5,400.00 

 
$1,400.00 

 
$18,400.00 

 

 
Terracon Consulting Engineers 

 
$9,410.00 

 
$17,140.00 

 
$1,200.00 

 
$27,750.00 

 

 
GEI Consultants, Inc. 

 
$11,800.00 

 
$22,800.00 

 
$3,200.00 

 
$37,800.00 

 

 
Corporate Environmental Advisors 

 
$5,550.00 

 
$19,085.00 

 
$5,140.00 

 
$29,775.00 

 

 
GEO Insight 

 
$3,812.00 

 
$10,338.00 

 
$1,100.00 

 
$15,250.00 

 

 
RED Technologies 

 
$13,125.00 

 
$5,625.00 

 
$950.00 

 
$19,700.00 

 

 
Coneco Engineering 

 
$5,200.00 

 
$13,100.00 

 
$1,100.00 

 
$19,400.00 

 

 
Loureiro Engineering Assoc. Inc. 

 
$11,447.00 

 
$25,453.00 

 
$2,500.00 

 
$39,400.00 

 

 
Fuss & O’Neill, Inc. 

 
$8,700.00 

 
$21,000.00 

 
$2,000.00 

 
$31,700.00 

 

 
 

     

  
 

    

      
 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 
 

 
 

    

 
 
 
 
 


