## BID OPENING DATA BID #GL-2010-04 Ground Water Monitoring/Analysis

VENDOR	A. Transfer Station	B. Bulky Waste	C. Annual Summary	Total Bid
Adirondack Environmental Services	\$7,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$31,500.00
Anchor Engineering Services	\$11,600.00	\$5,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$18,400.00
Terracon Consulting Engineers	\$9,410.00	\$17,140.00	\$1,200.00	\$27,750.00
GEI Consultants, Inc.	\$11,800.00	\$22,800.00	\$3,200.00	\$37,800.00
Corporate Environmental Advisors	\$5,550.00	\$19,085.00	\$5,140.00	\$29,775.00
GEO Insight	\$3,812.00	\$10,338.00	\$1,100.00	\$15,250.00
RED Technologies	\$13,125.00	\$5,625.00	\$950.00	\$19,700.00
Coneco Engineering	\$5,200.00	\$13,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$19,400.00
Loureiro Engineering Assoc. Inc.	\$11,447.00	\$25,453.00	\$2,500.00	\$39,400.00
Fuss & O'Neill, Inc.	\$8,700.00	\$21,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$31,700.00